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Panoga:Tek - gorski, datum:18.06.2022

N«

Z5-

Mesto

10

11

726-7

Mesto

10

11

Tekmovalec
MUNIH Jasmina
PISOTEK Katarina
URBANC Eva
POHLEVEN Katarina
HRIBERNIK Nezka
GOLJA Karin
FABIJAN Anja
PETRA Spendal
VIRANT Ana
REJC SPELA

RONER KATARINA

Tekmovalec
DEL SARA Giusto
ROZIC Alenka
KOCIC MOJCA
ROPRET Petra
COMINO Andreja
KANIZAR JOZICA
BREZNIK KARMEN
KAPUN MOQJCA Stojan
SORLI Spela
STUBEL] Iris

NAGODE ANDREJA

Spol Kategorija
Zenske z5
Zenske Z5
Zenske z5
Zenske Z5
Zenske z5
Zenske Z5
Zenske z5
Zenske Z5
Zenske z5
Zenske Z5
Zenske z5
Spol Kategorija
Zenske Z6
Zenske Z6
Zenske Z6
Zenske Z6
Zenske Z6
Zenske Z6
Zenske Z6
Zenske Z6
Zenske Z6
Zenske Z6
Zenske Z6

Klub

SD Nanos Podnanos

KGT PAPEZ

Pocasni a drzni

Baca Bar
Baca Bar
Klub
SD Obala Trail
Baca Bar

Telovadnica Janja

Pocasni a drzni

SD Obala trail

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13640
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6153
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17550
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10364
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/37095
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/26209
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19496
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23077
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29666
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15266

N«

Z7]-

Mesto

N«

Z8-

Mesto

1

2

M5-M

Mesto

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Tekmovalec
UMEK Polona
SELAN Tatjana
BAJZEL Jana
LESKOVEC Tadeja

CAMPA HELENA

Tekmovalec
KANIZAR METKA

CUFER Milojka

Tekmovalec
KOVACIC Luka
BREGAR Gasper
KOPRIVNIK Ziga
TAVCAR Ziga
ZITNIK Urban
TOMAZIN Marko
MENCINGER JERNE]
KURINCIC Jakob
TORKAR JERNE]
MACUH MARKO
VOGLAR Lenart
FRELIH ZIGA
MIS Ales
UDOVIC Cene
RUGEL] Jan
CUFER Tomaz
VIDMAR Gasper

KOSUTA Alan

Spo!
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske
Zenske

Zenske

Spol
Zenske

Zenske

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Z8

Z8

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

Kategorija Klub

Z7
Z7
Z7
Z7

Z7

Kategorija

Kategorija

Mravljice
SKD RTV

Telovadnica Janja

Klub
Telovadnica Janja

PD Podbrdo

Klub
KGT PAPEZ
KGT PAPEZ
AK Krize
KGT PAPEZ
KGT PAPEZ
AK MENGES

AK Radovljica

SD Obala trail

Fizioterapija Macuh

NA DOLGE PROGE

Cao

Hvala prijatelji

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas
00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19527
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17267
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14419
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/45471
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5314
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4478
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33393
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4431
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33211
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23968
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6372
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33559
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3459

Mesto

19

M6-M

Mesto

10
11

12

M7-M

Mesto

10

M8-M

Tekmovalec

MUROVEC ALEN

Tekmovalec
PLEVNIK David
KRONAVETER Benjamin
KARLIN Primoz
VUKOTIC Dejan
URBANIJA Bostjan
MALASIC Dubravko
FABIJAN GREGOR
ERZETIC BLAZ
KOROSEC Simon
GRABNAR DUSKO
LAPANJA Andrej

STENKLER TOMAZ

Tekmovalec
ZUPANCIC Marjan
ROMSAK PRIMOZ
SELAN Mitja
CONFORTI Marco
PETRIC Matjaz
RUGEL) Samo
KRVINA Bogdan
STOJAN Ale$
RAKUSCEK Matjaz

BEGUS TOMAZ

Spol

Moski

Spol

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Kategorija

M5

Kategorija

M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6

M6

Kategorija
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

M7

Klub
Baca Bar
Klub
AK Sentjur
AK Poljane
KGT PAPEZ
SD Divji Zajci

SS Podvezica

Pocasni a drzni

SD Obala Trail
PD Ljubljana Matica
PD Podbrdo

PD Podbrdo

Klub
KGT PAPEZ
Freeapproved

Triglav
SD tek je lek
NA DOLGE PROGE

SPORTKA

SPORTKA

00:00:00

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17268
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/30337
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15053
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29667
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11428

Mesto

Tekmovalec

GALIN Bojan

PODLOGAR Dusan

BOZIC Danilo

KOGOVSEK Stane

KNAVS Anton

JERMAN Riko

ZAGAR Janez

BEGUS Sreco

Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski
Moski

Moski

Spol

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

M8

Kategorija

Klub
KGT PAPEZ
SD Pokljuka
LOGO TRAIL
ARTSTONE
KGT Papez
Pustolovecrajd
AADS - Tek.si

LD Podbrdo

Cas

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29533
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5389
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4628
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5328
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23079

